
Rother Class Timetable 

 

KS2 8:40 to 9:15 9:15 to 10:20 10:20 
to 

10:40 

10:40 to 
11:00 

11:00 to 
12:00 

12:00 to 
13:00 

13:00 
to 

13:10 

13:10 to 14:20 14:20 to 14:40 14:40 to 
15:10  

M Nessy/GML 

Timetables  

 

Maths  

 

Break English 

 

Class Worship Lunch Story 

time 

Science RE 

T Nessy/GML 

Spelling  

 

Maths 

 

Break Vipers 

  

English 

 

Lunch Story 

time 

Art/DT French Worship 

W Nessy/GML 

Timetables  

 

Maths 

 

Break Vipers 

 

English 

 

Lunch Story 

time 

Topic Music Worship 

Th Nessy/GML 

Spelling  

 

PSHE Break PPA  

PE 

Handwriting 

Lunch Story 

time 

Computing VIPERS Celebration 

Worship  

F Nessy/GML 

Spelling Test 

Maths 

 

Break Vipers 

 

English 

 

Lunch Story 

time 

PE Handwriting Worship 


