Rother Class Timetable

KS2	8:40 to 9:15	9:15 to 10:20	10:20 to 10:40	10:40 to 11:00	11:00 to 12:00	12:00 to 13:00	13:00 to 13:10	13:10 to 14:20	14:20 to 14:40	14:40 to 15:10
М	Nessy/GML Timetables	Maths	Break	English	Class Worship	Lunch	Story time	Science	RE	
Т	Nessy/GML Spelling	Maths	Break	Vipers	English	Lunch	Story time	Art/DT	French	Worship
W	Nessy/GML Timetables	Maths	Break	Vipers	English	Lunch	Story time	Topic	Music	Worship
Th	Nessy/GML Spelling	PSHE	Break	PPA PE Handwriting		Lunch	Story time	Computing	VIPERS	Celebration Worship
F	Nessy/GML Spelling Test	Maths	Break	Vipers	English	Lunch	Story time	PE	Handwriting	Worship